Holiday list 2025-26
Date Day Festival-Occasion
1 4-04-2025 Monday Chaitra Sankranti
15-04-2025 Tuesday Bengali New Year's Day
| 1 8-04-2025 Friday Good Friday
21-04-2025 Monday Ga-ri_a Puja
5 DI-[]_:%-_E[E-_— Thursday " _W_Iuy Day .
09-05-2025 Friday Rabindra Jayanti
12-05-2025 | Monday Buddha Purnima
AT
06-06-2025 Friday [d-uz-Yatra
27-06-2025 Friday Rat-";:a-tra
03-07-2025 Thursday Kharchi Puja
06-07-2025 Sunday Muharam
19-07-2025 Saturday Ker Puja
16-08-2025 Saturday Janmashtami
19-08-2025 Tuesday Birthday of Maharaja B.B Manikya
05-09-2025 Friday Fateha Zoaz Daham
17-09-2025 Wednesday Biswakarma Puja
21-09-2025 Sunday Mabhalalya
e
y
06-10-2025 Monday Laxmi Puja
20/10/2025 Monday Diwali
23/10/2025 Thursday Bhatri Dwitiya
05/11/2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Birth Day
24/12/2025 to | Wednesday Winte\acation
03/03/2025 to Sunday
14/01/2026 Wednesday Push Parban
16/02/2026 Monday Shivratri
03/03/2026 Tuesday Dol Jatra




Holiday list 2025-26

Festival-Occasion

Independence Day

Teacher Day

Date Day
I 5-"{;&"3[‘35- Friday
05/09/2025 _ Friday
14/11/2025 b Friday
23/01/2026 Friday
26/01/2026 Monday

Children’s day

Netaji birthday / Swaraswati Puja

Republic Day
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